
Summer Contact List
Azarigian James  Baseball azarigian88@yahoo.com

Crane Barrett  Football barrett.crane@cmcss.net
Jalomo Brian  Football brian.jalomo@cmcss.net
Rike Sarah  Volleyball sarahrike6@gmail.com

Overway Jennifer  Volleyball jennifer.overway@cmcss.net
Budesheim Brock  Wrestling (Mens) budesheimbrock@gmail.com

Martin Madison Athletic Trainer madison.martin@cmcss.net
Dixon Bart Band Bart.Dixon@cmcss.net

Hardaway Matt Basketball (Mens) matthew.hardaway@cmcss.net
Colemon Mikaela Basketball (Womens) mikaela.colemon@cmcss.net
Jefferies Heather Cheer heather.jefferies@cmcss.net
Sullivan Emma Cheer emma.sullivan@cmcss.net
Taylor Jordan Dance jordan.taylor@cmcss.net

Fedderman Keisha Flag Football Keisha.fedderman@cmcss.net
King Aaron Golf Coach/Flag Football aaron.king@cmcss.net

Newlin Jonathan Mens Cross Country/Track jonathan.newlin@cmcss.net
Nakutis Craig Soccer (Mens and Womens) Craig.nakutis@cmcss.net
Jordan John Softball john.jordan@cmcss.net

Lovelock Colleen Step Team colleen.lovelock@cmcss.net
Williams Jason Tennis (Mens) jason.williams@cmcss.net
Boykin Keona Tennis (Womens) keona.boykin@cmcss.net
Cooke Deborah Womens Cross County deborah.cooke@cmcss.net
Fergie Shane Wrestling (Womens) shanefierge@gmail.com


